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Rank Competitor Age Club RT PTS Result

1 North Shore Swimming Club A 18 North Shor… +0.62 4:12.29
Entry: 4:07.16 (+5.13)

Liv Peebles 18 (+0.62) 31.05 1:03.74 1:03.74
Monique Wieruszowski 16 (+6.66) 31.91 1:09.57 2:13.31
Amelia Bray 17 (+0.71) 28.42 1:01.65 3:14.96
Summer Osborne 18 (+0.32) 27.12 57.33 4:12.29

2 Coast Swimming Club A 18 Coast Swi… +0.60 4:18.17
Entry: 4:31.28 (-13.11)

Savannah-eve Martin 17 (+0.60) 31.11 1:04.55 1:04.55
Helena Huettemeyer 16 (+0.20) 33.86 1:14.29 2:18.84
Milan Glintmeyer 15 (+0.61) 28.79 1:02.21 3:21.05
Zoe Pedersen 17 (+0.29) 26.76 57.12 4:18.17

3 United Swimming Club A 18 United Swi… +0.55 4:24.95
Entry: 4:26.74 (-1.79)

Amelia Duff 16 (+0.55) 31.88 1:06.49 1:06.49
Abby Davidson 18 (+0.26) 34.05 1:16.51 2:23.00
Alex Campion 17 (+0.30) 28.69 1:03.35 3:26.35
Louise Ecclestone 17 (+0.17) 27.40 58.60 4:24.95

4 Club 37 18 Club 37 +0.65 4:25.39
Entry: 4:24.20 (+1.19)

Isabelle Gibson 17 (+0.65) 31.04 1:06.04 1:06.04
Kiri Lovatt 15 34.79 1:18.06 2:24.10
Eva Allan 18 (+0.42) 29.07 1:03.41 3:27.51
Olivia Emmett 16 (+0.22) 27.48 57.88 4:25.39

5 North Shore Swimming Club B 18 North Shor… +0.72 4:31.74
Entry: 4:26.24 (+5.50)

Anna McGowan 18 (+0.72) 31.25 1:04.12 1:04.12
Liv Taylor 16 (+0.51) 37.31 1:22.70 2:26.82
Ania Maritz 16 (+0.50) 29.75 1:05.16 3:31.98
Kezia Buissinne 16 (+0.25) 28.60 59.76 4:31.74

6 Wharenui Swim Club A 18 Wharenui S… +0.57 4:32.73
Entry: 4:36.77 (-4.04)

Hanna Abdou 17 (+0.57) 31.47 1:04.93 1:04.93
Sophia Molnar 17 (+0.50) 35.35 1:18.38 2:23.31
Rylee McBride 16 (+0.44) 29.72 1:06.59 3:29.90
Lucy Ellis 17 (+0.45) 29.83 1:02.83 4:32.73

7 Hamilton Aquatics A 18 Hamilton Aq… +0.61 4:34.17
Entry: 4:27.25 (+6.92)

Pippa Mihaka 16 (+0.61) 31.50 1:04.91 1:04.91
Ariella Riley 15 (+0.38) 37.93 1:21.53 2:26.44
Chloe Peters 16 (+0.33) 29.14 1:04.53 3:30.97
Sophie Hay 17 (+0.20) 30.01 1:03.20 4:34.17
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8 United Swimming Club B 18 United Swi… +0.59 4:34.31
Entry: 4:33.05 (+1.26)

Xanthe Miller 16 (+0.59) 32.83 1:08.73 1:08.73
Mulan Chan See 17 (+0.41) 35.37 1:16.22 2:24.95
Freya Hingston 16 (+0.18) 29.97 1:06.28 3:31.23
Hannah Piper 17 (+0.42) 29.56 1:03.08 4:34.31

9 Howick Pakuranga A 18 Howick Pak… +0.59 4:37.35
Entry: 4:31.67 (+5.68)

Danielle Asiata 17 (+0.59) 31.59 1:05.88 1:05.88
Ava Neems 16 (+0.48) 37.18 1:20.66 2:26.54
Olivia Sweetman 18 (+0.71) 31.69 1:09.10 3:35.64
Michaela Botha 18 (+0.33) 29.58 1:01.71 4:37.35

10 Pirates Swim Team A 18 Pirates Swi… +0.55 4:44.14
Entry: 4:40.26 (+3.88)

Georgina Bell 18 (+0.55) 33.12 1:08.81 1:08.81
Kate Hurley 16 (+0.36) 35.78 1:18.10 2:26.91
Catherine Sonerson 17 (+0.39) 32.17 1:10.84 3:37.75
Lucy Evans 16 (+0.40) 31.16 1:06.39 4:44.14

11 Parnell Swimming A 18 Parnell Swi… +0.80 4:58.37

Scarlett Bassett 16 (+0.80) 33.49 1:10.12 1:10.12
Abigail Sharp 17 (+0.44) 39.55 1:25.69 2:35.81
Maisie Penman 16 (+0.46) 33.50
Mackenzie Tobin 13 4:24.30 4:58.37 4:58.37


